











- Parts list -

Mode :	MD mode	FIN/MD :	203731
Catalog no. :	66U	VIN :	
Major assembly :		Sales designation :	CLC 160
Major assembly MD :		Assortment class :	Car
Group :	88 - ATTACHMENT PARTS	Market :	Europe
Subgroup :	030 - FRONT BUMPER		

Item no.	Part number	Designation/description	Quantity	Version
10	A 203 885 48 25	PANELING FRONT BUMPER Code: 772  [010, 011, 420] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06...	001	
10	A 203 885 49 25	PANELING FRONT BUMPER Code: 600+772  [010, 011, 420] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06...	001	
10	A 203 880 11 40	PANELING FRONT BUMPER Code: -772  [004, 420, 900] Color footnote	001	
10	A 203 880 12 40	PANELING FRONT BUMPER Code: -772+600  [004, 420, 900] Color footnote	001	
10	A 203 880 13 40	PANELING FRONT BUMPER Code: 220  [004, 420, 900] Color footnote	001	
10	A 203 880 14 40	PANELING FRONT BUMPER Code: 220+600  [004, 420, 900] Color footnote	001	
20	A 203 885 05 65	INTERIOR PART FRONT BUMPER Code: 772  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001	
20	A 203 885 17 65	BASIC CARRIER FRONT BUMPER  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001	
22	N 912010 006000	LOCK PLATE INSIDE PART 6 MM	004	
30	A 203 885 50 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT CENTRAL Code: 264+460  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001	
30	A 203 885 40 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT CENTRAL Code: 264/263/835  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001	
30	A 203 885 57 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT CENTRAL  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001	
40	A 203 885 43 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT LEFT Code: -772  [011, 010] From Chassis: E 020000 From Date: 01/01/2007...	001	
		ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT		

40	A 203 885 15 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT LEFT Code: 772  [010] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003 E...	001
40	A 203 885 45 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT LEFT Code: 264+460  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
40	A 203 885 43 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT LEFT Code: 264/263/835  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
50	A 203 885 44 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT RIGHT Code: -772  [011, 010] From Chassis: E 020000 From Date: 01/01/2007...	001
50	A 203 885 46 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT RIGHT Code: 264+460  [010, 013] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
50	A 203 885 44 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT RIGHT Code: 264/263/835  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
50	A 203 885 16 37	ENERGY-ABSORBING UNIT RIGHT Code: 772  [010] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003 E...	001
50	A 203 885 18 65	BASIC CARRIER FRONT RIGHT	001
60	A 203 885 69 21	PROTECTIVE STRIP LEFT Code: -494-772  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
60	A 203 885 75 21	PROTECTIVE STRIP LEFT Code: 900  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
60	A 203 885 71 21	PROTECTIVE STRIP LEFT (PTS) Code: -772+220  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
60	A 203 885 43 21	RAIL LEFT Code: 772  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote  Note: 012809	001
60	A 203 885 45 21	RAIL LEFT (PTS) Code: 220+772  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
60	A 203 885 73 21	PROTECTIVE STRIP LEFT Code: 494/264  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
60	A 203 881 01 06	RAIL LEFT  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
68	A 203 885 87 21	GARNISH MOULDING LEFT  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
70	A 203 885 70 21	PROTECTIVE STRIP RIGHT Code: -494-772  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001

70	A 203 885 72 21	PROTECTIVE STRIP RIGHT (PTS) Code: -772+220  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
70	A 203 885 74 21	PROTECTIVE STRIP RIGHT Code: 264/494  [011, 010, 901] Color footnote	001
70	A 203 885 44 21	RAIL RIGHT Code: 772  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote  Note: 021709	001
70	A 203 885 46 21	RAIL RIGHT (PTS) Code: 220+772  [010, 015, 901] Color footnote	001
70	A 203 881 02 06	RAIL RIGHT  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
78	A 203 885 86 21	GARNISH MOULDING RIGHT  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
80	A 203 880 21 05	LEFT COVER LEFT Code: -772+600  [004, 903] Color footnote	001
80	A 203 880 05 05	COVER LEFT Code: 600+772  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
85	A 203 880 06 05	COVER RIGHT Code: 600+772  [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
85	A 203 880 22 05	RIGHT COVER RIGHT Code: -772+600  [004, 903] Color footnote	001
87	A 203 869 00 34	SPRING RIGHT AND LEFT Code: 600	002
90	A 203 885 30 23	COVER CENTRAL Code: -772  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
90	A 203 885 19 53	VENTILATION SCREEN CENTRAL  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
90	A 203 885 20 53	VENTILATION SCREEN CENTRAL Code: 952  [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
100	A 203 885 31 23	COVER LEFT Code: -772  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
100	A 203 885 15 53	GRILLE LEFT Code: 772  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
100	A 203 885 32 23	COVER RIGHT Code: -772  [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001

100	A 203 885 16 53	GRILLE RIGHT Code: 772 [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
100	A 203 821 05 36	COVER LEFT Code: 952 [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
100	A 203 821 06 36	COVER RIGHT Code: 952 [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
107	A 004 994 06 45	FUSE RADIATOR COWLING TO BUMPER	001
110	A 203 885 03 26	FLAP TOWING EYE Code: 772 [010, 011, 901] Color footnote	001
110	A 203 885 12 26	COVER TOWING EYE Code: -772 [004, 903] Color footnote	001
130	A 203 885 34 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: -264-494 [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
130	A 203 885 24 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: -264-494+772	001
130	A 203 885 35 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: -772+823 [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
130	A 203 885 25 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING SWITZERLAND Code: 772+823	001
130	A 203 885 36 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: -772+625/-772+831 [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
130	A 203 885 26 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: 772+831/625+772	001
130	A 203 885 37 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: -772+263/-772+835 [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
130	A 203 885 27 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: 263+772/772+835/498+772/7...	001
130	A 203 885 38 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING Code: 264 [010, 011] From Chassis: A 555897 From Date: 30/06/2003...	001
130	A 203 885 39 81	LICENSE PLATE MOULDING [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
133	A 209 990 00 99	TS FASTENING PARTS KIT LICENCE PLATE TRIM Code: 498	001
135	A 001 984 64 29	BOLT LICENSE PLATE MOLDING TO BUMPER M5X16 Code: -772	002
135	A 202 990 01 21	BOLT LICENSE PLATE MOLDING TO BUMPER 5X18 Code: -264-494+772	004
140	A 004 994 12 45	SHEET METAL NUT BUMPER TO SUPPORT TOP M5	002
140	A 004 994 12 45	SHEET METAL NUT BUMPER TO SUPPORT BOTTOM M5	002
140	A 000 994 06 45	FUSE BUMPER TO SUPPORT BOTTOM [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	002
150	N 304017 005002	BOLT BUMPER TO SUPPORT TOP M5X16	002

150	N 304017 006016	BOLT BUMPER TO SUPPORT TOP M6X16	002
155	N 000000 000479	SHEET METAL SCREW BUMPER TO SUPPORT TOP [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	006
160	N 009021 005205	WASHER BUMPER TO SUPPORT TOP	002
160	N 009021 005205	WASHER BUMPER TO SUPPORT BOTTOM	002
213	A 001 990 18 63	HOLLOW SCREW AT INNER MEMBER	002
215	A 004 994 51 45	FUSE AT INNER MEMBER	002
340	N 000000 000853	BULB SIDE MARKER LAMP,LEFT 12V-5W Code: 494	001
340	N 000000 000853	BULB SIDE MARKER LAMP,RIGHT 12V-5W Code: 494	001
360	A 203 885 01 22	LEFT COVER LEFT [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
365	A 203 885 02 22	RIGHT COVER RIGHT [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
400	A 001 542 74 18	SENSOR PARKTRONIC SYSTEM Replaced by: A 004 542 87 18 Code: 220 [420, 900] Color footnote	006
400	A 221 542 04 17	SENSOR PARKTRONIC SYSTEM Code: 220 [004, 901] Color footnote	006
400	A 221 542 04 17	SENSOR PARKTRONIC SYSTEM Code: 220 [004, 900] Color footnote	006
420	A 203 440 44 32	WIRING HARNESS PARKTRONIC SYSTEM Code: 220 [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	001
430	A 000 542 05 51	SPACER RING PARKTRONIC SYSTEM Code: 220+772 [010, 011, 905] Color footnote	006
430	A 204 542 00 51	SPACER RING PARKTRONIC SYSTEM Code: -772+220 [004] From Chassis: E 036504 From Date: 06/12/2007 E...	006
450	A 114 988 01 78	CLIP CABLE HARNESS MOUNTING 15 X 5 MM Code: 220+772	005
450	A 114 988 01 78	CLIP CABLE HARNESS MOUNTING 15 X 5 MM Code: 772	002